Southampton Archery Club

Name (sorted)
Alan Dabbs
Alison Innes
Amanda Ball
Andy Traves
Angela Goldstein
Barry Friendship
Benjamin Terry
Caroline Layton
Ceri Lawley
Chris Armstrong
Craig Wise
David Allen
Dean Chambers
Diane Jolliffe
Emma Watson
Felix Armstrong
Gary Caldwell
Hayden Setchfield
Ian Lang
Irene Purdie
Jason Terry
Jen Wills
Jo Clayton

John Barnaby-Parsons

John Srtchfield
John Taylor
John Witty
Keith Tatman
Kieth Veness
Kristal Derrick

Contd...
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Floodlit Frostbite

Saturday 16 November 2019
@ Hardmoor, Stoneham Lane, Eastleigh, SO509HT

Club

Havant and Hayling Bowmen
Bournemouth AC

SAC

Talisman Bowmen
Havant and Hayling Bowmen
Osprey Archers
Bourne55

SAC

SAC

SAC

Hampshire Scout Archery
Talisman Bowmen
Talisman Bowmen
Bracken Co. Archers
SAC

SAC

SAC

Bracken Co. Archers
SAC

SAC

Bourne55

Bracken Co. Archers
Talisman Bowmen
Talisman Bowmen
Bracken Co. Archers
Forest of Bere Bowmen
Bracken Co. Archers
Talisman Bowmen

SAC

Hampshire Scout Archery

Age Sex Bow
Snr M RC
Snr F RC
Snr F BB
Snr M BB
Snr F RC
Snr M LB
Snr M BB
Snr F BB
Snr F LB
Snr M BB
Snr M BB
Snr M BB
Snr M RC
Snr F LB
Snr F BB
U8 M RC
Snor M CP
Snr M RC
Snr M RC
Snr F RC
Snr M BB
Snr F RC
Snr F RC
Snr M RC
Snr M CP
Snr M RC
Snr M RC
Snr M RC
Snor M RC
Snr F RC

HEI'Y CLUB

Round

Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite

Targets kindly supplied by

Target (sort)
09-B
09-D
01-C
06-D
08-C
02-B
05-B
11-D
09-A
14-A
09-C
10-B
02-D
02-C
13-A
14-C
01-B
06-A
01-D
13-C
04-B
0I-A
08-B
11-A
03-A
06-C
12-B
07-C
14-B
12-A



Southampton Archery Club

Name (sorted)
Liz Salter
Lizzie McCaig
Mak Thompson
Marc Randall
Mark Farnel
Mark Hinsley
Martin Collins
Matthew Harrison
Michael Hampson
Michael Lockyer
Molly Farnel
Nick Hayball
Oliver Ryan
Rebecca Giddings
Rehina Coxen
Richard Salter
Simon Cousins
Simon Ferrari
Simon Reeves
Stephen Trinder
Steve Ritzema
Steven Hemaman
Sve Friendship
Thomas Southwell
Tony Shoulders

Contact tournaments@southamptonarcheryclub.org for queries
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Floodlit Frostbite

Saturday 16 November 2019

Club

SAC

SAC

Bracken Co. Archers

SAC

Havant and Hayling Bowmen
Bracken Co. Archers
Bourne55

SAC

Porstdown Archery Club
Bournemouth AC

Havant and Hayling Bowmen
SAC

Talisman Bowmen

Forest of Bere Bowmen
Havant and Hayling Bowmen
SAC

Havant and Hayling Bowmen
Bracken Co. Archers

SAC

Havant and Hayling Bowmen
SAC

Havant and Hayling Bowmen
Osprey Archers

Havant and Hayling Bowmen
Bracken Co. Archers

Age Sex

Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
U14
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr

Snr
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Bow
RC
BB
RC
RC
RC
RC
BB
BB
BB
RC
RC
BB
RC
RC
RC
cp
RC
cp
BB
LB
BB
RC
LB
RC
RC

Round

Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite
Frostbite

Targets kindly supplied by

‘ ‘ ‘ www.TheAr(eryShop.(o.uk

Target (sort)
08-A
13-B
10-A
13-D
04-D
10-D
11-C
12-C
03-B
05-C
08-D
04-C
03-D
03-C
07-D
05-D
02-A
04-A
14-D
06-B
05-A
11-B
07-A
10-C
07-B



